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
MLS#31713839 $339,900 4 BD, 3.5 BA 6.50 Acres

MLS#31713590 $424,970 5 BD, 3.5 BA 15.00 Acres

The kitchen has Quartzite counter-tops, stainless steel
appliances, ceramic tiled floors, & large walk-in pantry. The
Great Room has hardwood floors, vaulted ceilings, & large

windows to the back deck. Full finished basement includes an
in-law suite w/separate kitchen & bath, large BR, game room,
3/4 bath, & 1 car garage. 2 car attached garage, paved drive,

& a small barn at the bottom of the drive.

700 Warner Road, Millerton

301 Whitehead Road, Mills

UNDER CONTRACT
Cozy but spacious! Sunroom, living room, large eat in

kitchen and a main floor bedroom and full bath that could
be an office. This home has the right combination of

updates and new finishes but classic charm through out
the home. 3 car garage with room for a shop.

MLS#31713830 $750,000 3BD, 2 BA 100.32 Acres

UNDER CONTRACT
This older farm house has been turned into 2-units.

Downstairs the large kitchen was updated with easy close
cabinets, double sink, new counter tops, vinyl flooring and
newer appliances. The first floor bedroom is off the living
room. Upstairs there are 2 bedrooms or 1 bedroom and a

living room, a small kitchen and full bath
with an outside entrance.
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MLS#31713857…$269,000
7 BD, 3 BA ~ 2.00 Acres

215 Windy Hill Road, Mainesburg

UNDER CONTRACT
MLS#31713852…$174,900
3 BD, 2 BA ~ 0.66 Acres

16 Spruce Street, Blossburg

UNDER CONTRACT
MLS#31713854…$150,000
3 BD, 1 BA ~ 2.33 Acres

144 West Branch Road, Galeton

MLS#31713822…$264,500
3 BD, 2 BA ~ 0.38 Acres

209 Plaza Road, Middlebury Center

MLS#31713400…$1,750,000
5 BD, 6 BA ~ 126.34 Acres

75 Nickel Lane, Wellsboro

MLS#31713702…$1,224,900
3 BD, 1.5 BA ~ 253.20 Acres

1081 Vanhorn Hollow Road, Troy

MLS#31713398…$257,900
4 BD, 2 BA ~ 10.00 Acres

613 West Branch Road, Wellsboro

UNDER CONTRACT
MLS#31713351…$153,000
3 BD, 1.5 BA ~ 1.43 Acres

585 Hills Creek Lake Dr, Wellsboro

MLS#31713378…$144,500
2 BD, 1 BA ~ 3.64 Acres

124 Cherry Springs Rd, Coudersport

MLS#31713325…$285,000
3 BD, 2 BA ~ 4.10 Acres

2759 Stony Fork Road, Wellsboro

MLS#31712109…$423,423
3 BD, 2 BA ~ 107.66 Acres

423 Trowbridge Stat Rd, Millerton

MLS#31713887…$425,000
3 BD, 2 BA ~ 64.47 Acres

952 Marsh Creek Road, Wellsboro
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MLS#31713889…$144,950
3 BD, 2 BA ~ 1.04 Acres

7087 Route 549, Millerton

MLS#31713891…$319,900
3 BD, 2 BA ~ 16.50 Acres

1367 Horseshoe Road, Ulysses

MLS#31713896…$525,000
2 BD, 1.5 BA ~ 141.30 Acres

2295 Loucks Mills Road, Ulysses

MLS#31711964

$85,000

3 BD, 2 BA

0.23 Acres

MLS#31711563

$209,995

4 BD, 2 BA

0.31 Acres

95 Norris Brook, Middlebury Center107 Mainesburg Road, Mainesburg

295 S. Main Street, Mansfield $249,000 1 Unit 0.24 Acres MLS#31713963

10035 Route 6, Wellsboro $325,000 4 BD, 1.5 BA 0.87 Acres MLS#31713921

1783 Bloss Mt. Road, Liberty $262,000 3 BD, 2 BA 0.77 Acres MLS#31713919

789 Paul Hollow Road, Galeton $179,900 2 BD, 1 BA 1.69 Acres MLS#31713902

UNDER CONTRACT

715 Dildine Road, Gillett $449,715 3 BD, 2 BA 25.76 Acres MLS#31713954

95 Cherokee Lane, Tioga $64,500 3 BD, 2 BA 0.00 Acres MLS#31713939

8664 N. Elk Run Road, Mansfield $235,000 3 BD, 2 BA 17.44 Acres MLS#31713917

11564 Route 6
Wellsboro, PA 16901

570-723-1600
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I’M NOT JUST YOUR NEIGHBOR. I’M ALSO A REALTOR.

11564 Route 6 Wellsboro, PA 16901
570-723-1600
www.howardhannaprofessionals.com

Whether you’re in the market to buy a new home, sell your present home, looking for land, a cabin,
or even an investment property, I can help you with all your real estate needs.

Give me a call today! I want to be your Real Estate Professional.

Carolyn Straniere 570-439-9619
carolynstraniere@howardhanna.com

MLS#31712983…$89,900
No Units ~ 0.82 Acres

2388 S. Main Street,
Mansfield

16 Grandview Lane,
Mansfield

109 Williams Road,
Mainesburg

85 1/2 Central Ave,
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